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Christopher Russell Pursehouse

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Christopher Russell Pursehouse Number
Postcode S17 3AB Address
Date of birth November 1954 Nationality

901200788

901200788
Fern Glen Farm
Hathersage Road, Dore

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

H S MINERAL DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

VITRIUM HOLDINGS LIMITED
ZEBRA BUILDERS LIMITED
MOZAIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CITY DEVELOPMENTS
MANCHESTER LIMITED

CITY DEVELOPMENTS
MANCHESTER LIMITED
TORKINGTON MANOR LIMITED
RIVER DON PROPERTIES LIMITED

RIVER DON PROPERTIES LIMITED
MONARCH PAINT COMPANY
LIMITED

A.R.P. DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ARP BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
THE DIRECT LEATHER CENTRE
LIMITED

SALTRESS NO. 8 LIMITED
SELECTFUTURE LIMITED

MOUNT EDEN FORE LIMITED
SAVA FINANCE AND SERVICE
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
08247090

05434146
04922475
05077390
04495512

04495512

04233292
03764622

03764622
03248708

02987926
02757770
02674692

02890857
02657065
02539778
02676095

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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Sheffield
South Yorkshire
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
10/10/2012 17/01/2013 Director
11/09/2007 Director
01/05/2006 Director
01/05/2006 22/05/2007 Director
20/09/2002 Company
Secretary
20/09/2002 Director
04/07/2001 Director
28/07/1999 22/02/2010 Company
Secretary
28/07/1999 22/02/2010 Director
05/11/1996 01/07/1997 Director
08/11/1994 Director
12/07/1994 Director
01/07/1994 03/11/1995 Company
Secretary
18/02/1994 Director
24/10/1992 24/12/1992 Director
27/09/1992 Director
27/09/1992 Director
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C. RUSSELL INVESTMENTS LIMITED 00801127

JBW BLOODSTOCK LTD 02539861
BUILDRISE LIMITED 02649192
LOYALTY FUSION PLC 01800158
C R PURSEHOUSE LIMITED 02679350
GATEDENE HOLDINGS LIMITED 02626529
GATEDENE DEVELOPMENTS 00661273
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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27/09/1992
14/09/1992
01/07/1992
26/03/1992
28/01/1992
21/10/1991
23/03/1991

901200788

30/09/1998

01/03/1993

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



